LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOUTES CATEGORIES

31.01.2026

Epreuves
+78
(+10pts) AKSIONOVA Ruta (76, NOR)
HARDY Perrine (76, NOR)
. & KEREVER Cloe (76, NOR)
+100

4 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

PENNANECH Adrien (76, NOR)
DOUESNARD Yann (76, NOR)
DAUGUET Ryan (76, NOR)

DUMAREY Jonathan (76, NOR)
BELLENOUE Valentin (76, NOR)
BRASSE Mathis (76, NOR)
BACHTANIK Guillaume (76, NOR)
MICHEL Julien (76, NOR)

DUMESNIL Freddy (76, NOR )

BOLBEC JUDO

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

ESM GONFREVILLE

JUDO CLUB TURRETOT

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

LACHEVRE Paul (76, NOR)
LAMQAMI Othman (76, NOR)
RIPPON Matthieu (76, NOR)
VAGNER Baptiste (76, NOR)

VERCOUSTRE Gesnel (76, NOR)

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

ESM GONFREVILLE

BOLBEC JUDO

ESM GONFREVILLE



